possession of the premises. 

Lease period / Contract 

period 

NOTES & ORDER 
Datc: 27/1 1/2025 

Notice period for Termination 

of contract. 
Validity of Tender 

Description 

Tender for Hiring of Premises for office use at Shahdol, Distt 

Shahdol, M.P. 

Rs. 295/- (Rupees Two hundred ninety-five only) 
(Inclusive of GST) 

Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten thousand only) 

Tender forms will be available with Manager (OS) from 

28/11/2025 to 18/12/2025 between 11:00 AM and 3:00 PM on 

week days (excluding Holidays, all Saturdays and all Sundays) 

from the above office on payment of non refundable tender cost

[...]

possession of the premises. 

Lease period/ Contract 
period 

Validity of tender 

Date: 28.11.2025 

Notice period for Termination 
of contract. 

Description 

Tender for Hiring of Premises for office use of BO at Shahdol 
Distt- Shahdol (M.P.) 

? 295/- (? Two hundred ninety-five only) 
(Inclusive of GST) 

? 10,000/- (? Ten thousand only) 

From 28.11.2025 to 18.12.2025 between 11.00 Hrs. and 16.00 

Hrs. on week days (excluding Holidays, all Saturdays and all 
Sundays) from the above office on payment of non refundable 
tender cost by Demand Draft/Pay Order in favor of Life